Data final da candidatura

2024-04-11

Grupo de Recrutamento: 420 - Geografia

Ficheiro gerado em :

Ordenagao
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24,775
19,422
18,288
18,211
17,000
16,063
16,000
13,460
12,138
12,132
12,000
12,000
12,000

15/04/2024 08:04:45

N° Candidato

1790687101
2323115138
9182863083
1669872173
1138645931
2755915889
4098451727
1569273618
4800814596
8312580735
4408418692
4825403271
4040506227

Nome

Ana Margarida da Silva Neves Loureiro
Lucia Marta Alves Pereira Mendes
Ana Luisa Lopes Pereira

Ana Luisa da Silva Brito

Sarah Moura Batista dos Santos
Mariana da Costa Correia

Ana Rita de S4 Lemos Pinto

Bruno Contente Rocha

Ulisses Manuel da Silva Figueiredo
José Luis dos Santos Oliveira

Pedro Daniel Pontes Anes de Almeida
Bruna Manuela Teixeira da Silva

Matilde Domingues Costa Carvalho
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10

TSAntesP

1076
0
0
0
0
46
0
336
101
96

TSApo6sP

2665
2344
1565
1172
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CP

16,000
13,000
14,000
15,000
17,000
16,000
16,000
13,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000

Tipo de Habilitagao

Qualificagéo Profissional
Qualificagéo Profissional
Qualificagéo Profissional
Qualificagéo Profissional
Habilitagéo Propria
Habilitagdo Proépria
Habilitagéo Propria
Habilitagéo Proépria
Habilitagéo Propria
Habilitagdo Proépria
Habilitagéo Propria
Habilitagéo Proépria

Habilitagéo Propria



